Technical specifications : Ref. 769120

CPU number of cores
Core speed

RAM

Input voltage

Mains frequency

Max. power

Number of Gigabit Ethernet ports
(10/100/1000BaseT)
Number of USB ports
os

Operating temperature

GHz
GB
Vac

°F

16
1.2
2
100... 240
50 Hz / 60 Hz
42
12

1
RouterOS
-4...140
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